
 Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:
       Appeal Wave is A69
       Funding Year is 2006

 
Service Provider (SPIN) Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested Amount Committed Amount

Page 1 of 2Generated by E-rate Manager on Apr 5, 2011                                                             Copyright 2011 Funds For Learning, LLC.

CenturyLink CenturyTel of
Washington, Inc. (143002590)

NORTH KITSAP SCHOOL DIST 400 (145267) WA 1429470 IA Funded MR1: The dollars requested were
reduced to remove: ineligible late
fees of $54.76/month.

$32,256.00 $32,256.00

CenturyLink CenturyTel of
Washington, Inc. (143002590)

NORTH KITSAP SCHOOL DIST 400 (145267) WA 1462349 TS Funded MR1: The dollars requested were
reduced from $1,136.68 per month
to $931.46 per month to remove:
$9.25 in ineligible late fess, and
$195.94 in unsubstantiated charges.

$5,365.38 $5,365.38

CenturyLink United Telephone Co of
the Northwest(FKA Embarq)
(143002588)

NORTH KITSAP SCHOOL DIST 400 (145267) WA 1462264 TS Funded MR1: The dollars requested were
reduced from $4,220.77 per month
to $4,164.83 per month to remove
$55.94 per month for NKHS
Learning Center.

$23,989.42 $23,989.42

Consolidated Telephone Company
(143002164)

WALLACE PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT (139066) NE 1420602 TS Funded MR1: The establishing Form 470
Application Number was changed at
the request of the applicant.

$2,856.67 $2,856.67

Ellensburg Telephone Company, Inc
(143002592)

SELAH SCHOOL DISTRICT 119 (145429) WA 1394395 TS Funded None $16,800.00 $16,800.00

Nextel West Corp (143000893) GARY COMM SCHOOL CORPORATION (130342) IN 1452011 TS Funded None $15,701.98 $15,701.98

Qwest Communications Company,
LLC (143001157)

NORTH KITSAP SCHOOL DIST 400 (145267) WA 1462499 TS Funded MR1: The dollars requested were
reduced from $756.00 to
$725.00/month to remove: $26.00
mathematical miscalculation.

$4,176.00 $4,176.00

Qwest Corporation (143005231) AURORA PUBLIC SCHOOLS (142119) CO 1452680 TS Funded None $42,683.49 $42,683.49

SBC Datacomm, Inc. (143004812) South County Community School (109846) CA 1487809 IC Funded MR1: The Form 471, Block 1 entity
number has been changed from
109862(Santa Clara Community
School) to 109846(South County
Community School) based on the
applicant's request.

$6,208.70 $6,208.70

Sprint - United Telephone Co of the
Northwest (143002588)

NORTH KITSAP SCHOOL DIST 400 (145267) WA 1461825 TS Funded None $19,278.72 $19,278.72

United Utilities, Inc. (143002704) KASHUNAMIUT SCHOOL DISTRICT (145567) AK 1487410 TS Funded None $5,915.16 $5,915.16



Page 2 of 2Generated by E-rate Manager on Apr 5, 2011                                                             Copyright 2011 Funds For Learning, LLC.

Service Provider (SPIN) Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested Amount Committed Amount

Verizon Wireless (143000677) NORTH KITSAP SCHOOL DIST 400 (145267) WA 1462590 TS Funded MR1: The dollars requested were
reduced from $3,500.00 per month
to $2,284.94 per month based on the
documentation submitted, and to
remove: $165.65 for ineligible
equipment and services, and
$1,019.81 in unsubstantiated
charges.

$13,161.25 $13,161.25


